The Shoreditch

ALL INFORMATION PRESENTED BELOW IS CORRECT AT THE TIME OUR BROCHURE WENT TO
PRINT. PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THE
NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN INFORMATION MAY NOT REFLECT THESE ITEMS.

WHILST EVERY EFFORT IS MADE TO CONFORM TO PRODUCT LISTINGS, IN THE EVENT A

SUBSTITUTION IS MADE IT WILL BE WITH PRODUCTS OF SIMILAR OR HIGHER QUALITY AND
VALUE.

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS REGARDING ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY NEEDS,
PLEASE CONTACT US.
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with brandy and rich mincemeal filling

INGREDIENTS: Brandy Mincemeat (52%) (Sugar, Vine Fruits (32%) (Sunflower Oil), Apple Puree, Brandy (3.5%), Candied Mixed
Peel (Orange Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Lemon Peel, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Vegetable Suet (Palm Oil, Rice Flour,
Sunflower Of), Humectant: Vegetable Glycerine, Glucose Syrup, Apricot Puree (Apricot, Sugar), Water, Modified Maize Starch, Acidity

Regulator: Acetic Acid, Gelling Agent: Pectin, Ginger Pulp (Ginger, Sugar), Cinnamon Cassia, Allspice, Orange Oil), Wheat Flour

(Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed, Water, Salt, Natural Fiavouring),
Vegetable Oil: Palm, Rapeseed, Sugar, Maize Starch, Invert Sugar Syrup.

For allergens, indluding cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. Not suitable for nut and sesame allergy sufferers: may
also contain egg, milk, mustard, soya, peanut and other gluten sources (oat, spelt, rye, barley). Whilst every care has been taken,
fruit stone/ stalk may remain.

Storage Conditions: Store in a cool dry place avoiding direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within
30 days.

Suitable for Vegetarians.

Nutritional Information Typical Value For best results serve warm

Per 1000 | PerPie | | I+ Preheatoven o 180°C (356°F) Gas Mark4.
Energy (kJ/kcal) 1585377 | 887211 2. Remove all packaging, except for foil container.
Fat (g) ) 80 3. Place on a baking tray on the middie oven sheif.

Of which saturates 57 32 4, Re-h_eat for 8-10 minutes.
Carbohydrate (g) kK] Fan assisted ovens may require less time.

Of which sugars 17 Caution! The filling may be extremely hot. Take extra
Protein (g) ) g care when eating.
Salt (g) i , Do not re-heat in the microwave.

For Best Before: See side of pack.
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RPotato Crigps

BOXING DAY CURRY FLAVOUR POTATO CRISPS

INGREDIENTS: Potatoes, High Oleic Sunflower Oil, Boxing p

| Curry Flavour Seasoning (Yeast Extract Powder, Onion Po\?vdgry

l!Suqar, Salt, Natural Flavouring, Coriander Seed, Turmeric,. " | I
cumin, Rice Flour, Cayenne Pepper, Acid: Citric Acid, Fentgreek |
oed, Ginger, Black Pepper, Green Cardamom, Garlic Powder, * (K&

| (olour: Paprika Extract). |

LLERGY ADVICE: sl
v contain: Barley, Gluten, Oats, Wheat and Milk.

'ARY ADVICE: Suitable for Vegans:®

TIONAL INFORMATION: (This pack contains 5 servings) |§
ALVALUES Per 100g PerServing |5
(30g)
. e WML
2106 k) 632 kJ
504 kcal 151 keal
25¢ 8.09
ch saturates 2.39 0.7
rate 579 179
1.69 0.59

. T

/ : 7?3 0.31g
T0RACe
pGE Store in a cool, dry place.
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| QE,: Once open, reseal to keep airtight Why not try using
0keep crunchy and fresh for longer:

“INTHEuk;  EU ADDRESS:
Snacks Lt Taylors Snacks Ltd.

Onans Road,  Unit 106,

"erthshire, 5 James Joyce Street.

"B, UK Dublin 1, 001 Y110
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A
Scotch Shortbread

Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron,
Nicotinamide, Vitamin B1), Margarine (Vegetable Oils
(Palm, Rapeseed), Water, Salt (2.1%), Emulsifier: Polyglycerol
Esters of Fatty Acids, Colours: Curcumin, Annatto, Flavouring),
Sugar, 100% Rice Flour, Vanilla Flavouring (Water, Propylene Glycol,
Caramel Sugar Syrup, Thickener: Xantham Gum, Acidity Regulator:
Citric Acid, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate), Salt.
Not suitable for Nut allergy sufferers due to manufacturin
methods, May also containtraces of Egg, Milk, Mustard, Oat,
Sesame & Soya. Suitable for Vegetarians.

Nutritional Information Typical values per 100g

Energy | Energy | Protein | Total Fat | of which Total of which |  Dietry Salt
Keal Kj (9 (9) | Saturates |Carbohydrate| Sugars | Fibere(g) | (g)

457 | 1912 53 229 78 598 18.8 16 022

For Allergens please see in BOLD

| ©

51060327 ' 404238 1 150g e

Store in a cool dry place. Once opened store in an
airtight container and consume within 30 days.
Best before see base of box

www.abbeybiscuits.co.uk
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ENGRBREAD FLAVOUR TOFFEE CORTED popye " -8
|

(EMENTS: Toffee (77%) (Sugar, Glucose sy,
3‘7{ gigerbread Flavouring, Caramelised Suga,‘g [B\S‘e' (Mms)
s, Rapeseed Oil, Emulsifier: Soya Leclthm P“md(om -

JLERGY ADVICE: See ingredients hlghl.lght (

JETARY ADVICE: Suitable for Vegetaria

\UTRITIONAL INFORMATION:  (This pa
TYPICAL VALUES Per 100

1692k
400 keal
5.4q
0.7g
84q
659
3.49
4
%‘23 0609

*“na cool, dry place.

Why not try using peg

E: One -
“Jf’/ff@,/ / Tesea] to keep airtight.
Onger,

\Jer ; ee.
7 Veag Flavour Toffee Coated Popcorn s Gluten Fr
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'JT'}:EUK‘ EU ADDRESS:

g0 Taylors Snacks Ltd.
Unit 106,
2 James Joyce Street,
Dublin 1 DO




